1
:
s

SDG: Why it Matters

Emeritus Professor Dato' ChM. Dr Mazlin Bin Mokhtar
6 Dec 2022



VIDEO: SDG. Why it Matters



LA
Take away messages S

an
* Build back better * Clean energy & industrial systems
* No one is left behind  Sustainable land use, agriculture,

* Build forward greener forestry

» Good governance, ESG * Urban infrastructure & livability

* Digitalisation, smart grid &

* Green economy & finance .
, , technology for tracking
* Circularity o _
L * Monitoring & reporting,
* Greater safety & security, risks saFAT R E
reduction .
, _ o * Nature based solutions
* Education, Capacity Building, Up &

Re—ski”ing *lncome generation



SDG Trends

NO ZERD GOOD HEALTH
POVERTY HUNGER AND WELL-BEING

GENDER
EQUALITY

AFFORDABLE AND DEGENT WORK AND
CLEAN ENERGY ECONOMIC GROWTH

v4y

1 REDUCED
INEQUALITIES

(=)

v

Y

O: i

1 CLIMATE 1 LIFE BELOW 15 LIFE 16 ::'.;CSET;‘IJI:(I;ICE

INSTITUTIONS

17 PARTNERSHIPS

ACTION WATER ON LAND FOR THE GOALS

L
e
-

Dashboards: @ SDG achieved @ Challenges remain @ Significant challenges remain @ Major challenges remain @ Information unavailable

Trends: 4 On track or maintaining SDG achievement 2 Moderately improving =p Stagnating « Decreasing == Trend information unavailable

12

w
S

B2 s =4
Cas™

CLEAN WATER
AND SANITATION

RESPONSIBLE
CONSUMPTION
AND PRODUCTION



ssssssss £

SUSTAINABLE A

L/
7' . DEVELOPMENT Chapters Rankings Interactive Map  Country Profiles  Data Explorer  Downloads & Materials ¢@A&
REPORT

65 Bl Kazakhstan 71.14
66 ™= Armenia 71.05
67 Kl Maldives 71.03
68 == Dominican Republic 70.76
69 Kl Tunisia 70.69
70 _ad Bhutan 70.49
71 Bl Turkey 70.41 MaIaVSia
2022
72 == Malaysia 70.38

73 -l Barbados 70.34




2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

SDG Ranking of Malaysia

vear ___________Rank | Score _

72 out of 163 countries
65 out of 165 countries
60 out of 166 countries
68 out of 162 countries
55 out of 156 countries
54 out of 157 countries

70.4
70.9
71.8
69.6
70.0
69.7







