

# SDG: Why it Matters

Emeritus Professor Dato' ChM. Dr Mazlin Bin Mokhtar 6 Dec 2022

**VIDEO: SDG. Why it Matters** 

### Take away messages



- Build back better
- No one is left behind
- Build forward greener
- Good governance, ESG
- Green economy & finance
- Circularity
- Greater safety & security, risks reduction
- Education, Capacity Building, Up & Re-skilling

- Clean energy & industrial systems
- Sustainable land use, agriculture, forestry
- Urban infrastructure & livability
- Digitalisation, smart grid & technology for tracking
- Monitoring & reporting, communication
- Nature based solutions
- Income generation

#### **SDG Trends**







Malaysia 2022

	AINABLE LOPMENT Chapters RT	Rankings	Interactive Map	Country Profiles	Data Explorer	Downloads & Materials
65	Kazakhstan			71.14		
66	Armenia			71.05		
67	Maldives			71.03		
68	Dominican Rep	oublic		70.76		
69	Tunisia			70.69		
70	M Bhutan			70.49		
71	C Turkey			70.41		
72	Malaysia			70.38		
73	■ Barbados			70.34		

## **SDG** Ranking of Malaysia



Year	Rank	Score
2022	72 out of 163 countries	70.4
2021	65 out of 165 countries	70.9
2020	60 out of 166 countries	71.8
2019	68 out of 162 countries	69.6
2018	55 out of 156 countries	70.0
2017	54 out of 157 countries	69.7



# Sekiam, terima kasih